
488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

na
no

se
co

nd

55624 55632 55640 55648

MJD

04/08/11 nm0cigrt55617_35.ppp_defaut+5d-15

387 s: Mdev= 0.22949E-12 Tdev= 51 ps
775 s: Mdev= 0.12736E-12 Tdev= 57 ps
1549 s: Mdev= 0.83020E-13 Tdev= 74 ps
3098 s: Mdev= 0.57553E-13 Tdev= 103 ps
6196 s: Mdev= 0.40734E-13 Tdev= 146 ps
12392 s: Mdev= 0.28954E-13 Tdev= 207 ps
24784 s: Mdev= 0.20447E-13 Tdev= 293 ps
49569 s: Mdev= 0.14792E-13 Tdev= 423 ps
99138 s: Mdev= 0.11497E-13 Tdev= 658 ps
198275 s: Mdev= 0.11377E-13 Tdev= 1302 ps
396551 s: Mdev= 0.12037E-13 Tdev= 2756 ps
793102 s: Mdev= 0.36913E-14 Tdev= 1690 ps
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